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sUMSNSYINel

G9( KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

982-7-74869-6

dindathasi 10 uassudun

PHIMAI BRANCH

THB

274 w17 aarewune a. ludias a.ue 15 30 30110

02/09/2024 02:25:22 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -105.00{ .00 6,600.00{108682
02/09/2024 09:39:11 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100.00{ .00 6,700.00/108682
02/09/2024 09:39:11 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,360.00| .00 10,060.00{108682
02/09/2024 14:35:21 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -100.00{ .00 9,960.00{1170
02/09/2024 15:29:15 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -3,360.00| .00 6,600.00{1170
02/09/2024 19:10:23 (90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:106 ICAS INCL R1_ [10140036 -6.600.00] .00 .00)0700
03/09/2024 09:54:57 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8.656.00{ .00 8,656.00/108682
03/09/2024 13:57:20 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -8,656.00( .00 .00{1170
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,295.00| .00 21,295.00/108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4.000.00{ .00 25,295.00/108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00{ .00 26,495.00)108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33.890.00| .00 60,385.00/108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,500.00| .00 97,885.00{108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 {931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 358,186.00| .00| 456,071.00{108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76.00] .00| 456,147.00|108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 {931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00f .00| 481,147.00/108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,940.00f .00| 484,087.00/108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 71,120.00) .00| 555,207.00/108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8.690.00| .00| 563,897.00|108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00{ .00| 564,857.00|108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00f .00| 567,257.00|108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 {931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,190.00| .00|¢ 648,447.00/108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 286,313.00/ .00 934,760.00/108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00| .00] 958,760.00|108682
04/09/2024 10:04:06 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -284,607.00| .00[ 674,153.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:06:11 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -24,000.00| .00] 650,153.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:07:20 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -356,186.00{ .00 293,967.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:08:16 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -21,295.00{ .00 272,672.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:09:08 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -8,690.00| .00| 263,982.00|1170
04/09/2024 10:10:11 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -33,890.00] .00] 230,092.00[1170
04/09/2024 10:11:06 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1,200.00| .00| 228,892.00|1170
04/09/2024 10:13:12 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -75,190.00{ .00| 153,702.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:14:14 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -25,000.00{ .00| 128,702.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:15:16 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,400.00| .00| 126,302.00|1170
04/09/2024 10:16:09 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -71,120.00{ .00 55,182.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:17:07 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -37,500.00{ .00 17,682.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:18:19 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -960.00| .00 16,722.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:19:17 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -4 000.00{ .00 12,722.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:19:26 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,940.00{ .00 9,782.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:21:17 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -76.00| .00 9,706.00{1170
04/09/2024 11:59:52 572565 CWTPC 10140038 -3,706.00| .00 6,000.00{0306
05/09/2024 02:30:05 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -6,.000.00| .00 .00/108682
05/09/2024 09:55:02 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,300.00| .00 8,300.00{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:02 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00| .00 20,300.00|108682
05/09/2024 09:55:02 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00| .00 20,540.00|{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:02 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,300.00| .00 28,840.00{108682
05/09/2024 10:45:13 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -8,300.00{ .00 20,540.00{1170
05/09/2024 10:47:12_|93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -240.00{ .00 20,300.00]1170
05/09/2024 10:48:11 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -12,000.00{ .00 8,300.00{1170
05/09/2024 10:48:16 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -8,300.00{ .00 .00]1170
06/09/2024 10:15:46 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,500.00{ .00 23,500.00/108682
06/09/2024 10:15:46 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00{ .00 53,500.00{108682
06/09/2024 10:15:46 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00{ .00 65,500.00|108682
06/09/2024 11:07:10 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -30,000.00{ .00 35,500.00{1170
06/09/2024 11:08:11 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -23,500.00( .00 12,000.00{1170
06/09/2024 11:09:08 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -12,000.00{ .00 .00{1170
11/09/2024 10:22:09 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,794.00{ .00 24,794.00|108682

-
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11/09/2024 10:22:09 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,900.00| .00 30,694.00{108682
11/09/2024 10:22:09 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00] .00 36,194.00{108682
11/09/2024 10:22:09 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00| .00 40,394.00/108682
11/09/2024 10:22:09 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,426.54| .00 41,820.54|108682
11/09/2024 10:23:27 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00{ .00 42,420.54|108682
11/09/2024 10:23:27 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,640.00{ .00 45,060.54/108682
11/09/2024 10:23:27 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,000.00{ .00 68,060.54|108682
11/09/2024 10:23:27 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,680.00| .00 73,740.54|108682
11/09/2024 10:23:27 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,000.00| .00 92,740.54|108682
11/09/2024 10:23:27 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00| .00| 122,740.54[108682
11/09/2024 10:23:27 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 270,000.00] .00| 392,740.54(108682
11/09/2024 10:23:27 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,880.00) .00 398,620.54|108682
11/09/2024 10:23:27 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00] .00| 400,700.54(108682
11/09/2024 13:46:10 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -5,680.00/ .00 395,020.54[1170
11/09/2024 13:48:03 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -270,000.00) .00 125,020.54|1170
11/09/2024 13:56:20 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -5,900.00{ .00{ 119,120.54{1170
11/09/2024 13:58:11 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -5,500.00{ .00] 113,620.54[1170
11/09/2024 14:00:33 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1426.54| .00] 112,194.00{1170
11/09/2024 14:09:17 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,640.00 .00| 109,554.00{1170
11/09/2024 14:11:09 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,080.00| .00{ 107,474.00{1170
11/09/2024 14:11:17 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -600.00 .00| 106,874.00{1170
11/09/2024 14:13:31 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -10,000.00{ .00 96,874.00{1170
11/09/2024 14:21:05 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -5,880.00{ .00 90,994.00(1170
11/09/2024 14:26:12 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -4,200.00{ .00 86,794.00/1170
11/09/2024 14:27:14 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -30,000.00] .00 56,794.00{1170
12/09/2024 02:50:13 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -13,000.00{ .00 43,794.00/108682
12/09/2024 09:42:37 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 70.00] .00 43,864.00/108682
12/09/2024 09:42:37 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 370.00| .00 44,234.00/108682
12/09/2024 09:42:37 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00{ .00 55,234.00{108682
12/09/2024 09:42:37 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,940.00{ .00 58,174.00/108682
13/09/2024 02:20:18 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -19,000.00| .00 39,174.00{1170
14/09/2024 15:54:05 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -11,000.00{ .00 28,174.00|1170
14/09/2024 15:55:03 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,940.00( .00 25,234.00/1170
14/09/2024 15:56:02 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -70.00| .00 25,164.00/1170
14/09/2024 15:58:02 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -370.00{ .00 24,794.00/1170
17/09/2024 02:15:24 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -24,794.00{ .00 .00|1170
17/09/2024 09:51:26 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,062.00| .00 5,062.00{108682
17/09/2024 09:51:26 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,946.00{ .00 10,008.00{108682
17/09/2024 09:51:26 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,620.00{ .00 14,628.00/108682
17/09/2024 09:51:26 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00{ .00 17,628.00/108682
17/09/2024 09:52:25 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00| .00 18,348.00{108682
17/09/2024 09:52:25 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,760.00| .00 22,108.00/108682
17/09/2024 09:52:25 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 818.94| .00 22,926.94|108682
17/09/2024 09:52:25 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 810.00{ .00 23,736.94|108682
17/09/2024 10:34:13 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -818.94| .00 22,918.00{1170
17/09/2024 10:35:12 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -810.00{ .00 22,108.00|1170
17/09/2024 10:37:06 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -3,760.00{ .00 18,348.00{1170
17/09/2024 10:39:07 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -4,946.00( .00 13,402.00{1170
17/09/2024 10:40:07 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -4,620.00( .00 8,782.00{1170
17/09/2024 10:47:05 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -720.00{ .00 8,062.00{1170
18/09/2024 09:46:12 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,162.00( .00 10,224.00{108682
18/09/2024 09:46:12 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00) .00 10,464.00(108682
18/09/2024 09:46:12 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,040.00| .00 15,504.00/108682
18/09/2024 09:46:12 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00| .00 15,704.00(108682
18/09/2024 09:46:12 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,310.00{ .00 24,014.00/108682
18/09/2024 09:46:12 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00{ .00 28,014.00|108682
18/09/2024 09:46:12 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,040.00| .00 33,054.00{108682
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18/09/2024 15:03:03 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -5,040.00| .00 28,014.00]/1170
18/09/2024 15:03:11 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -4,000.00| .00 24,014.00|1170
18/09/2024 15:04:10 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,162.00{ .00 21,852.00{1170
18/09/2024 15:04:21 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -200.00{ .00 21,652.00/1170
18/09/2024 15:06:03 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -240.00( .00 21,412.00{1170
18/09/2024 15:06:15 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -5,040.00| .00 16,372.00(1170
19/09/2024 09:54:33 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,262.00| .00 20,634.00(108682
19/09/2024 09:54:33 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00| .00 22,314.00/108682
19/09/2024 09:54:33 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,300.00( .00 28,614.00/108682
19/09/2024 09:54:33 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,760.00{ .00 31,374.00{108682
19/09/2024 09:54:33 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00| .00 33,374.00/108682
19/09/2024 11:57:04 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -6,300.00| .00 27,074.00/1170
19/09/2024 11:57:12 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -4,262.00| .00 22,812.00({1170
19/09/2024 11:58:06 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,000.00| .00 20,812.00]1170
19/09/2024 11:58:11 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,760.00| .00 18,052.00{1170
19/09/2024 11:59:04 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1,680.00] .00 16,372.00{1170
20/09/2024 10:03:54 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 114,080.00{ .00| 130,452.00({108682
20/09/2024 10:03:54 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 128,000.00f{ .00| 258,452.00(/108682
20/09/2024 10:06:13 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,060.00{ .00| 261,512.00/108682
23/09/2024 02:25:09 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -3,060.00{ .00| 258,452.00(1170
23/09/2024 10:10:11 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50.00/ .00| 258,502.00/108682
23/09/2024 11:59:02 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -50.00| .00| 258,452.00{1170
23/09/2024 14:15:36 |24570 CWCH 10140047 -8,310.00| .00| 250,142.00{1170
24/09/2024 09:47:08 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00{ .00| 251,342.00{108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,760.00| .00| 286,102.00/108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,960.00{ .00{ 290,062.00{108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00| .00| 290,782.00{108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,040.00| .00| 294,822.00/108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00{ .00| 324,822.00(108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00| .00| 348,822.00/108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00( .00/ 351,072.00({108682
24/09/2024 15:45:15 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,250.00| .00| 348,822.00{1170
24/09/2024 15:49:13 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -3,960.00| .00| 344,862.00|1170
24/09/2024 15:49:21 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -720.00| .00| 344,142.00{1170
24/09/2024 16:09:22 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -4,040.00| .00 340,102.00{1170
24/09/2024 16:11:13 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1,200.00{ .00| 338,902.00{1170
25/09/2024 02:25:54 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -122,448.00{ .00| 216,454.00{1170
25/09/2024 02:30:32 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -103,580.00{ .00f 112,874.00[{1170
25/09/2024 09:05:47 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900010453000191 -6,000.00| .00|+ 106,874.00{1170
25/09/2024 09:21:26 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900010453000201 -10,124.00{ .00 96,750.00{1170
25/09/2024 09:56:10 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 71,370.00| .00| 168,120.00/108682
25/09/2024 09:56:10 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,190.00| .00| 249,310.00/108682
25/09/2024 09:56:10 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,300.00f .00 255,610.00|108682
25/09/2024 09:56:10 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,360.00( .00 258,970.00({108682
25/09/2024 09:56:10 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00{ .00 270,970.00/108682
25/09/2024 10:39:36 |580670 CWTPC 10140051 -490.00| .00| 270,480.00(1170
25/09/2024 13:33:16 |937070 BCD14 Fine Arts Dep./200027 71,500.00{ .00| 341,980.00(108682
25/09/2024 15:04:12 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -28,800.00{ .00[ 313,180.00[1170
25/09/2024 16:22:18 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -3,360.00| .00| 309,820.00{1170
25/09/2024 16:27:12 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -6,300.00{ .00 303,520.00{1170
26/09/2024 03:55:09 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -6,000.00] .00{ 297,520.00/108682
26/09/2024 10:20:52 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 297,881.00( .00| 595,401.00{108682
26/09/2024 10:20:52 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00/ .00 595,881.00(108682
26/09/2024 10:20:52 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10.879.00| .00| 606,760.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:20:52 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37.500.00{ .00| 644,260.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:20:52 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00| .00| 645,940.00/108682
26/09/2024 10:20:52 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,320.00( .00| 648,260.00/108682
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26/09/2024 10:20:52 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00] .00] 648.560.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:20:52 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00/ .00{ 649,360.00[108682
26/09/2024 10:20:52 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00] .00] 661,360.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:23:00 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,460.00| .00 666,820.00/108682
26/09/2024 10:23:00 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,840.00{ .00/ 668,660.00(108682
26/09/2024 10:23:00 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8.300.00| .00| 676,960.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:23:00 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,720.00{ .00/ 678,680.00{108682
26/09/2024 10:23:00 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,300.00| .00| 686,980.00/108682
26/09/2024 14:33:48 |580670 CWTRC 10140048 -36.100.00{ .00 650,880.00{1170
26/09/2024 17:31:03 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -480.00| .00 650,400.00({1170
26/09/2024 17:32:06 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1,680.00| .00{ 648,720.00(1170
26/09/2024 17:35:16 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -10,879.00| .00{ 637,841.00{1170
26/09/2024 17:36:05 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,320.00| .00| 635,521.00/1170
26/09/2024 17:37:09 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -800.00| .00| 634,721.00{1170
26/09/2024 17:38:05 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -300.00{ .00| 634,421.00{1170
26/09/2024 17:38:05 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1,720.00{ .00| 632,701.00{1170
26/09/2024 17:40:07 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -5,460.00{ .00| 627,241.00{1170
26/09/2024 17:41:14 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1,840.00| .00| 625,401.00{1170
26/09/2024 20:51:18 190180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:106 ICAS INCL R1 [10140049 -6,600.00| .00{' 618,801.00/0700
27/09/2024 09:47:39 (931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 354,440.00| .00 973,241.00/108682
27/09/2024 09:47:39 (931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,295.00{ .00 994,536.00(/108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,842.00| .00{ 996,378.00{108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,871.00] .00| 999,249.00/108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,900.00) .00( 1,003,149.00/108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,300.00| .00{ 1,009,449.00/108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 390.00| .00 1,009,839.00{108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00] .00{ 1,012,239.00{108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,500.00{ .00| 1,035,739.00{108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,070.00| .00( 1,036,809.00{108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 91.00( .00( 1,036,900.00{108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,520.00| .00{ 1,039,420.00/108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00/ .00| 1,069,420.00/108682
27/09/2024 18:53:06 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,520.00( .00]| 1,066,900.00{1170
27/09/2024 18:55:08 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -6,300.00{ .00| 1,060,600.00{1170
27/09/2024 18:57:06 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -3,900.00{ .00| 1,056,700.00{1170
27/09/2024 18:57:08 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -91.00] .00] 1,056,609.00/108682
27/09/2024 19:00:06 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,400.00{ .00| 1,054,209.00{1170
27/09/2024 19:02:03 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,871.00{ .00{ 1,051,338.00{1170
27/09/2024 19:04:03 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1,842.00{ .00{ 1,049,496.00{1170
27/09/2024 19:08:03 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1,070.00| .00| 1,048,426.00|1170
27/09/2024 19:08:09 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -390.00| .00 1,048,036.00{1170
27/09/2024 20:39:20 (90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:247 ICAS INCL R1 [10140050 -7,500.00{ .00{ 1,040,536.00/0700
30/09/2024 02:20:09 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -30,000.00| .00/ 1,010,536.00]1170
30/09/2024 02:20:16 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -34,760.00| .00| 975,776.00/1170
30/09/2024 02:20:18 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -24,000.00| .00/ 951,776.00/1170
30/09/2024 02:20:28 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -75,190.00| .00| 876,586.00|1170
30/09/2024 02:20:29 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -12,000.00{ .00|, 864,586.00{1170
30/09/2024 02:25:26 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -8,300.00{ .00| 856,286.00|1170
30/09/2024 02:30:18 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -296,175.00| .00/ 560,111.00{1170
30/09/2024 02:30:18 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -71,370.00| .00/ 488,741.00/1170
30/09/2024 02:30:18 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -8,300.00{ .00| 480,441.00{1170
30/09/2024 02:30:39 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -37,500.00| .00| 442,941.00({1170
30/09/2024 02:40:07 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -12,000.00{ .00| 430,941.00|1170
30/09/2024 02:45:09 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -23,500.00( .00| 407,441.00|1170
30/09/2024 02:45:09 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -30,000.00| .00| 377,441.00/1178
30/09/2024 03:20:05 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -352,440.00| .00 25,001.00{1170
30/09/2024 03:20:08 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -21,295.00| .00 3,706.00]1170
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30/09/2024 10:02:43 [931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ’ 6,000.00{ .00 9,706.00{108682
30/09/2024 10:02:43 [931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,058.00({ .00 13,764.00/108682
30/09/2024 10:03:57 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,690.00| .00 22,454.00/108682
30/09/2024 10:03:57 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00{ .00 23,414.00/108682
30/09/2024 10:03:57 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00| .00 23,894.00)/108682
30/09/2024 10:03:57 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 55.00({ .00 23,949.00|/108682
30/09/2024 11:14:09 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -960.00( .00 22,989.00{1170
30/09/2024 11:15:04 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -480.00( .00 22,509.001170
30/09/2024 11:16:05 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -6,000.00| .00 16,509.00(1170
30/09/2024 11:16:21 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -8,690.00] .00 7,819.00{1170
30/09/2024 11:17:20 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -55.00| .00 7,764.00({1170
30/09/2024 11:18:07 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -4,058.00{ .00 3,706.00{1170
30/09/2024 11:27:07 |560468 CWTPC 10140052 -3,706.00] .00 .00]1170
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SUMSNSINg

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

982-7-74939-0
fin@ainsi 10 uassrudun
PHIMAI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address 274 Wit 17 aaafiune o.Tuiflas a.Aune 15 30 30110

k i ode > T 6 x SR PR ,'i‘
04/09/2024 09:40:12 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,125.00| .00| 37,645.00[{108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,860.00 .00| 40,505.00{108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,280.00| .00 52,785.00(108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,750.00| .00| 107,535.00|/108682
04/09/2024 09:40:12 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,500.00| .00 144,035.00({108682
04/09/2024 10:11:18 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -54,750.00{ .00| 89,285.00(1170
04/09/2024 10:12:09 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -9,125.00{ .00 80,160.00{1170
04/09/2024 10:18:04 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -36,500.00| .00 43,660.00[1170
04/09/2024 10:27:10 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,860.00( .00| 40,800.00{1170
05/09/2024 02:15:24 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -28,520.00| .00| 12,280.00(1170
06/09/2024 10:15:46 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,500.00{ .00| 48,780.00/108682
06/09/2024 11:06:06 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -36,500.00| .00 12,280.00({1170
09/09/2024 02:15:24 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -12,280.00| .00 .00{1170
11/09/2024 10:23:27 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,200.00{ .00 2,200.00{108682
11/09/2024 14:20:14 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -2,200.00( .00 .00/1170
12/09/2024 09:42:37 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,300.00 .00{ 6,300.00{108682
14/09/2024 15:58:03 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -6,300.00{ .00 .00{1170
17/09/2024 09:51:26 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 1,972.00| .00 1,972.00{108682
17/09/2024 09:51:26 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,440.00| .00| 19,412.00/108682
17/09/2024 09:51:26 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,272.00| .00| 28,684.00(108682
17/09/2024 09:51:26 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,092.00| .00| 33,776.00(108682
17/09/2024 10:38:07 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -17,440.00| .00 16,336.00/1170
18/09/2024 09:46:12 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,260.00{ .00{ 17,596.00|108682
18/09/2024 15:05:08 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -1,260.00{ .00| 16,336.00{1170
20/09/2024 10:03:54 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 185,480.00| .00| 201,816.00{108682
20/09/2024 10:03:54 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 101,865.00| .00| 303,681.00(108682
20/09/2024 10:03:54 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,450.00| .00( 343,131.00|108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,750.00{ .00/ 397,881.00|108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,020.00| .00| 410,901.00(108682
24/09/2024 09:47:08 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,870.00| .00| 420,771.00(/108682
24/09/2024 16:07:09 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -13,020.00| .00 407,751.00|1170
25/09/2024 02:25:58 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -37,478.00| .00| 370,273.00/1170
25/09/2024 02:26:01 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -175,945.00( .00| 194,328.00{1170
25/09/2024 02:26:15 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -96,773.00{ .00 97,555.00{1170
25/09/2024 04:39:07 937070 BCD14 NAKHONRATCHASI/200301 69,000.00] .00| 166,555.00|{108682
25/09/2024 09:13:32 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900010453000191 -18,544.00| .00 148,011.00{1170
25/09/2024 09:26:23 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900010453000201 -3,944.00( .00| 144,067.00{1170
25/09/2024 09:34:30 (K19294 PADWP 9294-10900010453000221 -10,184.00{ .00! 133,883.00{1170
25/09/2024 10:20:06 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -69,000.00{ .00/ 64,883.00/1170
25/09/2024 10:35:57 |580670 CWTPC 10089348 -263.00{ .00| 64,620.00{1170
26/09/2024 10:20:52 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,585.00| .00| 100,205.00(108682
27/09/2024 09:53:53 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,500.00| .00| 136,705.00/108682
30/09/2024 02:20:17 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -9,870.00| .00| 126,835.00/1170
30/09/2024 02:20:17 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -54,750.00| .00 72,085.00{1170
30/09/2024 02:30:17 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -35,585.00{ .00| 36,500.00|1170
30/09/2024 03:25:02 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio -36,500.00| .00 .00]1170
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@ sLhmsnsvlne
@ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

985-2-21219-2

1o Aarhnsvt 12 uassiadun

PHIMAI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address 274 it 17 aareRue o.luiflag a.Rua 15 30 30110

: =
02/09/2024 14:53:07 |24570 TSTDCA auenulsEIfaans R e##UID=24570##Z TL 26,600.00| .00( 26,600.00[1170
02/09/2024 15:29:26 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400032 -26,600.00| .00 .00{1170
03/09/2024 14:40:12 [24570 TSTDCA anenulseifrmans N a##UID=24570##Z TL 7,300.00]/ .00( 7,300.00[1170
03/09/2024 15:12:28 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400032 -7,300.00{ .00 .00{1170
04/09/2024 14:38:12 (24570 TSTDCA auenulseifemans N a##UID=24570##Z TL 2,900.00 .00| 2,900.00{1170
04/09/2024 15:21:27 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -2,900.00( .00 .00{1170
05/09/2024 14:18:38 |24570 TSTDCA aneulsyIfAaasNuNa##UID=24570##Z TL 5,300.00{ .00| 5,300.00[1170
05/09/2024 14:54:34 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -5,300.00| .00 .00{1170
06/09/2024 14:30:02 24570 TSTDCA aunenulseIRMans N a##UID=2457 0##Z TL 6,300.00] .00[ 6,300.00[{1170
09/09/2024 14:42:06 [550783 TSTDCA auenulsEifAaas M o##UID=550783##ZT 31,700.00| .00{ 38,000.00{1170
09/09/2024 15:26:48 [ITBANK PBDWT (9020 -1800400032 -6,300.00( .00| 31,700.00(1170
09/09/2024 15:28:29 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400032 -31,700.00{ .00 .00/1170
09/09/2024 15:49:23 [580670 TSTDCA waMN&A Navau##UID=580670##ZTLO=BR117 7,640.00( .00| 7,640.00{1170
09/09/2024 16:19:18 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400030 -7,640.00{ .00 .00[1170
11/09/2024 14:48:50 [24570 TSTDCA auenulseifaans R u##UID=24570##ZT" 17,200.00| .00| 17,200.00[1170
11/09/2024 15:30:26 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400032 -17,200.00( .00 .00/1170
16/09/2024 11:13:56 |670734 TSTDCA s Ul MWL IU##UID=670734#4ZTLO= 12,890.00( .00{ 12,890.00/0341
16/09/2024 14:19:48 |580670 TSTDCA anenulseifmansRua##UID=580670##ZT 65,900.00( .00( 78,790.00(1170
16/09/2024 15:05:55 |[ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400032 -65,900.00| .00 12,890.00{1170
16/09/2024 16:27:20 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -12,890.00( .00 .00[1170
17/09/2024 10:31:46 [24570 TSTDCA U uNads uduauflag##UID=24570##ZTLO=B 500.00| .00| 500.00[1170
17/09/2024 16:22:15 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400030 -500.00( .00 .00/1170
18/09/2024 11:30:22 [24570 TSTDCA dnlnvrudainsv 10 uassudu##UID=24 72,000.00] .00]72,000.00{1170
18/09/2024 11:32:09 [24570 TSTDCA flaen 815830 U##UID=24570##ZTLO=BR 11700 16,269.00| .00] 88,269.00({1170
18/09/2024 14:42:30 |24570 TSTDCA auenulsyifenansNuno##UID=24570##Z TL 10,355.00| .00| 98,624.00{1170
18/09/2024 15:05:55 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400030 -16,269.00| .00 82,355.00({1170
18/09/2024 15:26:20 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -10,355.00| .00| 72,000.00{1170
19/09/2024 13:31:06 [24570 TSTDCA ARsFuNIO UL AR E##UID=245704#Z 6,255.00| .00| 78,255.00|1170
19/09/2024 13:32:37 (24570 TSTDCA AASAUNTONUUMIUNERU8##UID=2457 0##Z 5,768.00| .00| 84,023.00{1170
19/09/2024 14:40:24 |580670 TSTDCA anenulsEIfAans AU e##UID=580670##Z T 15,200.00| .00| 99,223.00|{1170
19/09/2024 14:49:05 [24570 TSTDCA WASHUNIOUUUIN AR B##UID=2457 0##Z 5.00/ .00|99,228.00/1170
19/09/2024 15:21:07 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -72,000.00|1 .00| 27,228.00{1170
19/09/2024 15:55:43 |ITBANK PBDWT (9020 -1800400056 -5,773.00( .00( 21,455.00(1170
19/09/2024 15:56:27 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400056 -6,255.00( .00 15,200.00(1170
19/09/2024 15:57:18 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400032 -15,200.00| .00 .00{1170
20/09/2024 14:37:03 (24570 TSTDCA auenulssifeaas R u##UID=24570##Z TL 3,500.00{ .00| 3,500.00{1170
20/09/2024 14:57:30 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -3,500.00| .00 .00{1170
23/09/2024 09:19:11 [24570 TSTDCA waNagdl loulsao##UID=24570##2TLO=B 570.00| .00 570.00{1170
23/09/2024 14:43:00 |24570 TSTDCA aneulsE IR ans RN u##UID=24570##Z TL 26,600.00/ .00|27,170.00|1170
23/09/2024 15:16:25 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -570.00| .00{ 26,600.00{1170
23/09/2024 15:40:37 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -26,600.00( .00 .00{1170
24/09/2024 14:12:35 [24570 TSTDCA AVEULSEIRA AR SR E##UID=2457 O##ZTL 4,600.00/ .00 4,600.00{1170
24/09/2024 14:50:39 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400032 -4,600.00| .00 .00]1170
24/09/2024 15:23:36 [24570 TSTDCA TunadaulnNamassiune Inal##UID=24570## 1,000.00| .00| 1,000.00/1170
24/09/2024 15:40:22 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400030 -1,000.00| .00 .00{1170
25/09/2024 10:20:18 [937071 BCD14 The 12th Regio/201170 69,000.00| .00/ 69,000.00|{108682
25/09/2024 10:42:50 [580670 TSTDCA UNFN M3N_A55uTuNT#EUID=58067 0##7. 17,379.50] .00] 86,379.50{1170
25/09/2024 11:25:26 |24570 TSTDCA ANSAUNINUUMIARINE#H#UID=245704#Z T 5,315.00| .00|91,694.50/1170
25/09/2024 11:26:30 [24570 TSTDCA ANsHUNIN UMM AR e#R#UID=24570##Z T 1,850.00( .00| 93,544.50(1170
25/09/2024 14:05:51 [ITBANK PBDWT (9020 -1800400030 -17,379.50( .00| 76,165.00(1170
25/09/2024 15:50:44 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400056 -5,315.00{ .00/ 70,850.00({1170
25/09/2024 15:52:16 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400056 -1,850.00( .00/ 69,000.00{1170
25/09/2024 15:58:44 (24570 TSTDCA aueulsEItaaasMua##UID=24570##ZTL 20,500.00| .00{ 89,500.00{1170
25/09/2024 16:32:49 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -20,500.00( .00| 69,000.00{1170
26/09/2024 14:38:24 |580670 TSTDCA aueulsEifAaasMua##UID=580670##ZT 7,540.00| .00/ 76,540.00|1170
26/09/2024 15:19:26 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400032 -7,540.00{ .00| 69,000.00({1170
27/09/2024 14:54:21 |580670 TSTDCA auenudseidmansNune##UID=580670#4#ZT 6,100.00| .00| 75,100.00{1170
27/09/2024 15:34:40 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -6,100.00| .00{69,000.00{1170
27/09/2024 18:47:43 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400030 -69,000.00| .00 .00/1170
30/09/2024 09:59:02 |580670 TSTDCA ARsAUNIIUWUV AR a##UID=58067 0## 730.00| .00 730.00|1170
30/09/2024 10:00:21 |580670 TSTDCA WRsSUNIUUUI M AR ##UID=58067 0## 480.00| .00/ 1,210.00{1170
30/09/2024 12:49:40 |580670 TSTDCA aneulsEIRAFasRINu##UID=580670##ZT 23,600.00| .00 24,810.00{1170
30/09/2024 15:25:10 |560468 TSTDCA Tunaamulna mwuniu##UID=560468#4#ZTLO= 7,380.00| .00| 32,190.00{1170
30/09/2024 15:27:24 |560468 TSTDCA Tusnaanudnaviflasuun##UID=560468##ZTL 480.00(; .00| 32,670.00{1170
30/09/2024 17:16:18 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400056 -480.00| .00[ 32,190.00{1170
30/09/2024 17:16:47 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400056 -730.00{ .00( 31,460.00/1170
30/09/2024 17:17:09 |ITBANK PBDWT (9020 -1800400032 -23,600.00( .00| 7,860.00({1170
30/09/2024 17:19:42 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -7,380.00{ .00 480.00{1170
30/09/2024 17:20:59 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400030 -480.00{ .00 .00]1170
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Currency THB

Address 274 wyjit 17 aaraMane o luiiiag a. M 1530 30110
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